
 

Red -ROUTE 4 

2022/23 
 

DEPARTURE TIMES (Bus will leave the pickup point at this time) 
                  THOA  7.10 
 
1. STANFORD VILLAGE HALL     7.30 
2. CLIFTON ON TEME (Blueshot Drive)   7.38 
3. UPPER SAPEY       7.47 
4. NORTON (Buckenhill turning)    7.52 
5. CLOVER RD BUS STOP (Bromyard bypass)  7.56  
6. WINSLOW RD (opp Boxash Close)    8.00 
7. WINSLOW RD (Lodon Ave Junction)    8.05   
8. CONQUEST THEATRE BROMYARD    8.10 
 
ARRIVE THOA       8.35-8.45am 
 
RETURN JOURNEY (approximate drop off times) 
 
 
1. STANFORD V.HALL      3.43 
2. CLIFTON (Blueshot Drive)     3.51 
3. UPPER SAPEY       4.00 
4. NORTON (Buckenhill turning)    4.04 
5. BROMYARD BYPASS (Opposite garage)   4.08 
6. CLOVER ROAD BUS STOP     4.13 
7. WINSLOW RD (opp Boxash Close)    4.12 
8. WINSLOW RD (Lodon Ave Junction)    4.14 
9. CONQUEST THEATRE,      4.16   

 
Return THOA       4.37 
 

 

 
Bus Mobile Phone: 07308964681 

 


